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Holiday List
* Republic Day 26 Jan  Fri < Buddha Purnima 23May Thu | ° wSTEame & RETHART  IERAR T GIOTET CER:| TTeaR
« Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19 Feb  Mon < Bakri Eid (Id-ul-Zuha) 17Jun  Mon |  Sudh fFoms TeRS SRt R ESERT QAR o SR I8 (33-3A-313) 29 5 AR
« Maha Shivratri 08 Mar Fri « Independence Day 15Aug  Thu | ° TeTERET of AT IERAR * @A e WAL THAR
= Holi (Rangpanchmi) 25 Mar Mon = Ganesh Chaturthi 07 Sep Sat | e« Tl (TTU=E) R A GIHIR  © TTOTST el o9 WX  IIMAR
* Good Friday 29 Mar  Fri = Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 020ct Wed | * EwEs R A IERAR o HETCHT T STl oR JAMHER  FHUAR
* Gudi Padwa 09 Apr  Tue <« Diwali (Laxmi Pujan) 01Nov Fri | * "@mrean RUMA  HTBAR o fqael (Tes Ior) o AER  IERAR
» Ramzan (Eid al-Fitr) 11 Apr  Thu - Diwali (Bali Pratipada) 02Nov Sat | ° TSI 5 (5-3c1-ThlY) 28 TRIA TeAR o feares! (aferafauer) o} MEsk IR
* Ram Navami 17 Apr  Wed = Guru Nanak Jayanti 159 Nov  Fri o YA R\9 TIA FHAR o THAMSD Tl Y AR IFHAR
* Maharashtra Day 01 May Wed < Christmas 25Dec Wed | * WeRTE f&q o2 H IR  * Tgamg fedsR qEER




